|week

25-Oct

Track Results

Jnr Men

Jnr Women

Snr Men

Snr Women

Harrison Baxter
Cameron Baxter
Harry Thomson
Dean Osgood
Tom Smart
Hamish McLaren
Reilly Caswell
Tynan Caswell
Wil Osgood
Akala Miller
Jessie Moffatt
Talea Miller

Zoe Musson

Evie Smart

Leila Hartnett
Olivia Evans
Allie Moffatt
Claire Musson
Emily McLaren
Olivia Davis
Elysha Davis
Miller Bell
Winter Bell
Elisha Bell
Cooper Thomson
Dennis Smart
Emmerson Brian
Jesse Buckham
Lachlan Kaszonyi
Liam Dooley
Jackson Musson
Tim Musson
Sam Taylor
Markus Baxter
Brad Sawyers
Troy Wittington
Scott Johnson
Zac Havadjia
Ethan Havadjia
Erich Moeller-Dhume
Erin Smart

Sarah De Vries
Taylor Moffatt
Leisl Kosta
Darlene Musgrove
Eva Moeller-Dhume

100m

Result

Plc

00:18.57
00:19.16
00:19.61
00:27.31
00:27.20
00:17.16
00:15.64
00:19.59

00:15.58
00:15.35
00:17.49
00:18.77
00:26.02
00:17.73
00:22.17
00:18.84
00:21.08
00:17.59
00:17.98
00:18.31
00:31.09
00:48.29

00:12.64

00:11.83

00:12.24
00:13.85
00:16.37
00:14.57
00:11.92

00:12.37
00:12.93

00:16.37
00:13.85
00:14.57
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1K
Result
04:02.00
05:52.00
04:56.00
06:08.00
04:01.00
03:33.00

04:31.00
03:58.00

05:57.00

07:15.00

04:00.84

03:25.76

03:10.20

04:25.47

03:55.59
03:11.07

04:25.31

03:30.55

05:08.85
05:01.91
05:57.82

Plc
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5K
Result

24:50.00

25:05.00

Plc

3K
Result
13:25.00

12:21.00

18:50.00

13:03.00

11:47.00
10:51.00
09:08.00

21:10.00

Plc

150m

Result

00:28.60
00:30.21
00:31.81
00:41.36
00:41.28
00:26.22
00:23.40
00:30.41

00:24.33
00:23.23
00:36.65
00:28.74
00:40.90
00:28.09
00:33.87
00:28.83
00:31.53
00:27.50
00:28.23
00:29.94
00:47.49
01:18.70

00:18.75
00:22.54
00:17.73

00:18.49

00:18.02

00:22.56
00:21.28
00:21.72
00:28.09

3
)

400m
Result

01:10.56

01:01.24

01:02.93

01:14.00

Plc




Week

25-Oct

Field Results

Jnr Men

Jnr Women

Snr Men

Snr Women

Harrison Baxter
Cameron Baxter
Harry Thomson
Dean Osgood
Tom Smart
Hamish McLaren
Reilly Caswell
Tynan Caswell
Wil Osgood
Akala Miller
Jessie Moffatt
Talea Miller
Zoe Musson
Evie Smart

Leila Hartnett
Olivia Evans
Allie Moffatt
Claire Musson
Emily McLaren
Olivia Davis
Elysha Davis
Miller Bell

Blake Hartnett
Cooper Thomson
Jordan De Vries
Liam Dooley
Geoff Crook
Brennen Tipping
Ben Johnson
Jackson Musson
Tim Musson
Steve Thomson
Sam Taylor
Chris Johnson
Paul Beresford
Byron Osgood
Zac Havadjia
Ethan Havadjia
Bill Pomplun
Sarah De Vries
Taylor Moffatt
Ebony Johnson
Kerrie Jones
Deb Clark

Tori Sayer

Discus LJump Shot Javelin
Result Plc Result Plc| Result Plc |Result Plc

2.80|] 3 4.40 5

2.56| 4 2.90 8

2.50| 6 4.80 4

1.24| 7 3.66 7

2.38 9

2.85| 2 5.08 3

397| 1 6.72 1

254 5 5.30 2

4.20 6

246| 6 3.01 10

3.29| 2 6.47 1

231 7 6.21 2

251 5 5.26 4

1.47] 11 2.79 11

2.62| 4 3.98 7

1.68| 10 2.32 12

2.22| 8 3.63 8

2.20| 9 4.53 6

2.74] 3 3.54 9

343| 1 5.30 3

0.00| 13 4.69 5

1.39| 12 2.10f 13
22.19| 7 31.28 4
35.00( 2 38.46 3
20.30 12
21.96 9
24.71| 4 28.40 6
18.13| 12 25.07 8
24.06| 5 17.59 15
21.71| 8 19.16 14
37.94| 1 45.09 1
21.07| 10 30.61 5
28.29| 3 42.99 2
23.54( 6 25.71 7
19.09| 11 21.51 10

17.46| 13

21.67| 9 20.30 12
15.26 16
21.31 11
10.56 6
19.37| 2 15.69 3
24.13| 1 25.59 2
16.36) 3 14.01 5
15.56 4
31.66 1




